
Spring Term Dates 2022

 

Date Event Further Information 

Ja
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Wednesday 5th January RSPB Big School Bird watch begins Whole school bird 
watching project. 

Thursday 6th January Feast of the Epiphany Whole school virtual mass 
at 10am followed by a 
visit and blessing from 
Father Derek. 

Monday 10th January Dental Outreach - Reception/Year 1  9:30am for selected 
children. 

Curriculum Newsletters to go out.  

Monday 17th January Martin Luther King Jr Day  

Tuesday 18th January Dental Outreach Dental check for Reception 
children and 5yr olds. 

Wednesday 19th January 10:15 am Year 1/Year 2 at the Little 
Angel Theatre 

Storm Whale 

2 x Student Teachers from London 
Metropolitan University 

2 days induction 

Monday 24th January - 
17th June 

Student Teachers from London  
Metropolitan University 

Placement in KS1 

Tuesday 25th January  Burns Night  

Wednesday 26th January 10:15 - Reception Class at Little 
Angel Theatre 

Storm Whale 

Friday 28th January BBC Live Winter Watch (KS2)  

Sunday 30th January - 
Sunday 6th February 

National Storytelling Week Oracy focus across the 
school. 

Fe
br
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Tuesday 1st February Chinese New Year Begins Year of the Tiger 

Thursday 3rd February Virtual Class Assemblies on school 
website 

 

Friday 4th February Rosa Parks Day  

Friday 4th - 20th 
February 

Winter Olympics  

Monday 7th - Wednesday 
9th February 

Parent consultation week TBC if virtual or in person 

Monday 7th February Children’s Mental Health Week  

Tuesday 8th February Safer Internet Day  



 
PLEASE NOTE: 
Tuesday 19th April – INSET day 
Friday 27th May – Bank holiday in place of Queen’s Platinum Jubilee  

Fe
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Friday 11th February INSET Day School Closed 

Monday 14th - Friday 
18th 

Half-Term School Closed 

Random Acts of Kindness Week  

Monday 14th February St Valentine’s Day  

Monday 28th February Year 5 maths challenge (4 children) 9:00-11:45 at Guildhall 

M
ar

ch
 

Tuesday 1st March St David’s Day  

Tuesday 1st March Shrove Tuesday  

Wednesday 2nd March Ash Wednesday - Lent begins Distribution of Ashes. 
Details TBC 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day Children are invited to 
dress as their favourite 
book character. 

Friday 11th March 
 

Reception/KS1 - ‘Perform’ drama 
workshops 
 

Jungle Explorers Theme 

Thursday 17th March St Patrick’s Day  

Friday 18th March Red Nose Day  

Saturday 19th March St Joseph’s Day  

Monday 21st March Assessment Week  

Individual Learning Plans to be 
reviewed 

 

Friday 1st April Last day of Spring term  

Monday 4th April – 
Monday 18th April 

Easter Holiday School Closed 

Tuesday 19th April INSET day School closed 

Wednesday 20th April First day of Summer Term  


